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ICF Training Series 2025
Agenda

9:30-11:00

SP11:00-11:10

11:10-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-3:00

3:00-3:10

3:10-4:30

Introduction

Person-centered planning for ICFs

OhiolSP structure for ICFs

e Assessment process highlights
e Incorporating information from people served
Break

e Making sure that the assessment is comprehensive

e New tool: Assessment Reminder Doc

Lunch

e QOutcomes/Experiences, Services & Supports, measurable
program goals

Break
e Risk & Supervision
e Introduction Page as DSP training tool
e Applying to diverse populations

e Additional resources

MILESTONES

AUTISM RESOURCES
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