

ICF Training Series 2025

Agenda

9:30-11:00	• Introduction
	 Person-centered planning for ICFs
	OhioISP structure for ICFs
	Assessment process highlights
	 Incorporating information from people served
SP11:00-11:10	Break
11:10-12:30	 Making sure that the assessment is comprehensive New tool: Assessment Reminder Doc
12:30-1:30	Lunch
1:30-3:00	 Outcomes/Experiences, Services & Supports, measurable program goals
3:00-3:10	Break
3:10-4:30	Risk & Supervision
	 Introduction Page as DSP training tool
	 Applying to diverse populations

